2024 Sewanee Writers’ Conference

Readings and Lectures

From July 16-28, the University of the South will host the thirty-fourth annual session of the
Sewanee Writers’ Conference, supported by Tennessee Williams and the Walter E. Dakin
Memorial Fund. The following lectures and readings are open to the public and free to attend.

These events will be held in Guerry Auditorium on the corner of University Avenue and Georgia

Avenue on the campus of the University of the South. Masking is required to attend these

events.

notice. Any revisions will be posted online at www.sewaneewriters.org.

Date

7/16

7/17

7/17

7/17

7/18

7/18

7/18

7/19

7/19

7/19

7/20

7/20

7/20

Time

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Speaker

Maurice Carlos Ruffin & Elena Passarello
Fellows: M. Cravens, J. Ho, J. Minnicks, K.
Tastrom

Claire Messud

Jill McCorkle & Carl Phillips

Staff: P. Champlin, A. Farhadi, S. Hofler, A.
Ibrahim

Liliana Padilla

Debra Magpie Earling & Alex
Marzano-Lesnevich

Fellows: B. Garcia, R. Adams, G. Del Raye,
m.s. RedCherries, D. Silvey

Aisha Sabatini Sloan

Nathan Alan Davis & Adrianne Harun

Staff: T. Eisenbise, G. E. Kirby, A. Latham, L.

Stewart
Carl Phillips

Marianne Chan & Katie Kitamura

Genre

Fiction,
Nonfiction

Poetry, Fiction,
Nonfiction

Fiction
Fiction, Poetry

Fiction

Playwriting

Fiction,
Nonfiction

Poetry, Fiction,
Playwriting

Nonfiction

Playwriting,
Fiction

Fiction

Poetry

Poetry, Fiction

The following schedule of lectures and readings is subject to change without advance

Event

Reading

Reading

Lecture
Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading



7/21

7/21

7/21

7/21

7/21

7/22

7/22

7/22

7/23

7/23

7/23

724

724

7/24

7/25

7/25
7/25

7/26

7/26

7/26

10 am.

11 a.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Actors: O. Fiki, S. Mclntrye, J. Valles
Fellows: A. Benson, X. Clark, A. Lima, J.
Milas, C. Santana

Fellows: K. Eisele, A. Jurjevi¢, H. Pan, M.
Williams

Alex Marzano-Lesnevich

Brittany K. Allen & Jaquira Diaz

Staft: B. Antosh, P. Bhattacharyya, J. Heinen,

S. Knauss
Nathan Alan Davis

Chinelo Okparanta & Felicia Zamora

Fellows: R. Fieseler, D. Mullins, N. Rao, C.

Roa, L. Safi

Jill McCorkle

Nate Marshall & Liliana Padilla

Staff: N. Eppes, K. Jayroe, C. Jones, B.
Troxel

Elena Passarello

Cusi Cram & Claire Messud

Fellows: KB Brookins, L. Conklin, M-A.
Daniel, K. Lam, A. Macedo

Debra Magpie Earling

Sarah Shun-lien Bynum & Caki Wilkinson
Staff: C. Kim, A. Konermann, P. Christian
Smith, B. Wheeler

Felicia Zamora

Michael Knight & Aisha Sabatini Sloan

Playwriting
Poetry,
Playwriting,

Fiction

Fiction, Poetry,
Nonfiction

Nonfiction

Playwriting,
Nonfiction

Playwriting,
Fiction, Poetry

Playwriting
Fiction, Poetry

Nonfiction,
Fiction, Poetry

Fiction

Poetry,
Playwriting

Fiction,
Playwriting,
Nonfiction

Nonfiction

Playwriting,
Fiction

Poetry, Fiction,
Playwriting

Fiction
Fiction, Poetry
Fiction,
Playwriting,
Nonfiction

Poetry

Fiction,

Reading

Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading

Reading

Lecture
Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading

Reading

Lecture
Reading

Reading

Lecture

Reading



Nonfiction

7/27  3:15p.m. Fellows: S. Enfield, F. Gonzalez, Y. Kamara, J.  Nonfiction, Reading
Pearson, M. Salameh Playwriting,
Poetry, Fiction

7/27  4:15p.m. Adrianne Harun Fiction Lecture

7/27  8:00 p.m. Eduardo C. Corral & R. O. Kwon Poetry, Fiction Reading

Authors’ books are available at the University Book & Supply Store.
Thank you for your support of the Sewanee Writers’ Conference.



