2024 Sewanee Writers' Conference Readings and Lectures

From July 16–28, the University of the South will host the thirty-fourth annual session of the Sewanee Writers' Conference, supported by Tennessee Williams and the Walter E. Dakin Memorial Fund. The following lectures and readings are open to the public and free to attend. These events will be held in Guerry Auditorium on the corner of University Avenue and Georgia Avenue on the campus of the University of the South. **Masking is required to attend these events.**

The following schedule of lectures and readings is subject to change without advance notice. Any revisions will be posted online at www.sewaneewriters.org.

Date	Time	Speaker	Genre	Event
7/16	8 p.m.	Maurice Carlos Ruffin & Elena Passarello	Fiction, Nonfiction	Reading
7/17	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: M. Cravens, J. Ho, J. Minnicks, K. Tastrom	Poetry, Fiction, Nonfiction	Reading
7/17	4:15 p.m.	Claire Messud	Fiction	Lecture
7/17	8:00 p.m.	Jill McCorkle & Carl Phillips	Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/18	3:15 p.m.	Staff: P. Champlin, A. Farhadi, S. Hofler, A. Ibrahim	Fiction	Reading
7/18	4:15 p.m.	Liliana Padilla	Playwriting	Lecture
7/18	8:00 p.m.	Debra Magpie Earling & Alex Marzano-Lesnevich	Fiction, Nonfiction	Reading
7/19	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: B. Garcia, R. Adams, G. Del Raye, m.s. RedCherries, D. Silvey	Poetry, Fiction, Playwriting	Reading
7/19	4:15 p.m.	Aisha Sabatini Sloan	Nonfiction	Lecture
7/19	8:00 p.m.	Nathan Alan Davis & Adrianne Harun	Playwriting, Fiction	Reading
7/20	3:15 p.m.	Staff: T. Eisenbise, G. E. Kirby, A. Latham, L. Stewart	Fiction	Reading
7/20	4:15 p.m.	Carl Phillips	Poetry	Lecture
7/20	8:00 p.m.	Marianne Chan & Katie Kitamura	Poetry, Fiction	Reading

7/21	10 a.m.	Actors: O. Fiki, S. McIntrye, J. Valles	Playwriting	Reading
7/21	11 a.m.	Fellows: A. Benson, X. Clark, A. Lima, J. Milas, C. Santana	Poetry, Playwriting, Fiction	Reading
7/21	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: K. Eisele, A. Jurjević, H. Pan, M. Williams	Fiction, Poetry, Nonfiction	Reading
7/21	4:15 p.m.	Alex Marzano-Lesnevich	Nonfiction	Lecture
7/21	8:00 p.m.	Brittany K. Allen & Jaquira Díaz	Playwriting, Nonfiction	Reading
7/22	3:15 p.m.	Staff: B. Antosh, P. Bhattacharyya, J. Heinen, S. Knauss	Playwriting, Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/22	4:15 p.m.	Nathan Alan Davis	Playwriting	Lecture
7/22	8:00 p.m.	Chinelo Okparanta & Felicia Zamora	Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/23	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: R. Fieseler, D. Mullins, N. Rao, C. Roa, L. Safi	Nonfiction, Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/23	4:15 p.m.	Jill McCorkle	Fiction	Lecture
7/23	8:00 p.m.	Nate Marshall & Liliana Padilla	Poetry, Playwriting	Reading
7/24	3:15 p.m.	Staff: N. Eppes, K. Jayroe, C. Jones, B. Troxel	Fiction, Playwriting, Nonfiction	Reading
7/24	4:15 p.m.	Elena Passarello	Nonfiction	Lecture
7/24	8:00 p.m.	Cusi Cram & Claire Messud	Playwriting, Fiction	Reading
7/25	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: KB Brookins, L. Conklin, M-A. Daniel, K. Lam, A. Macedo	Poetry, Fiction, Playwriting	Reading
7/25	4:15 p.m.	Debra Magpie Earling	Fiction	Lecture
7/25	8:00 p.m.	Sarah Shun-lien Bynum & Caki Wilkinson	Fiction, Poetry	Reading
7/26	3:15 p.m.	Staff: C. Kim, A. Konermann, P. Christian Smith, B. Wheeler	Fiction, Playwriting, Nonfiction	Reading
7/26	4:15 p.m.	Felicia Zamora	Poetry	Lecture
7/26	8:00 p.m.	Michael Knight & Aisha Sabatini Sloan	Fiction,	Reading

			Nonfiction	
7/27	3:15 p.m.	Fellows: S. Enfield, F. Gonzalez, Y. Kamara, J. Pearson, M. Salameh	Nonfiction, Playwriting, Poetry, Fiction	Reading
7/27	4:15 p.m.	Adrianne Harun	Fiction	Lecture
7/27	8:00 p.m.	Eduardo C. Corral & R. O. Kwon	Poetry, Fiction	Reading

Authors' books are available at the University Book & Supply Store. Thank you for your support of the Sewanee Writers' Conference.